
Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.08.2023

Amount in Rs

Sl. 

No. 
Details of Claimant

Department
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed 

Amount of 

claim admitted 

Nature of 

claim

% of voting in CoC, if 

applicable
Remarks, if any

1

The Office of Income 

Tax Officer, Ward 

8(1), Kolkata

23,285 23,285 Unsecured 0.061%

2

The Assistant 

Commissioner, CGST 

& CX, Rashbehari 

Division, Kolkata- 

South 

Commissionerate 

1,696 1,696 Unsecured 0.004%

24,981.00                         24,981.00        0.065%

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Raghav Sarees Pvt Ltd

List of  operational creditors

Details of claim admittedDetails of claim received

TOTAL 


